
Figure 2: VIC Net Revenue Report - Self-Funded Revenue FY 2013 (7/1/12 - 6/30/13)

TOP 10 VIC SERVICES BY GROSS $ AMOUNT - FY2013

Start Date: 7/1/2012 End Date: 6/30/2013 Source: TPE 

Net Revenue

Department Service Name

Portal Fee VIC Gross 

Revenue

JUDICIARY Court Pay $3.75 $150,198.75

DMV Motor Vehicle Lookups 251211 $4.00 $1,004,844.00

DMV DMV Express $1.80 $336,925.80

DMV OTC-Payport 2.5% $125,286.68

DMV Reinstatement $2.00 $16,730.00

Public Safety Criminal Conviction Records $2.75 $61,806.25

TAX Bizfile 117228 $1.00 $117,228.00

TAX PTTR 10495 $5.00 $52,475.00

VDH Medical Licensing $3.00 $35,239.05

VDH Medical Licensing M&S $30,000.00

TOTALS: 685,211    $1,930,733.53

Invoice Volume

40053

187181

45683

8365

1

22475

2519



Source: NIC Payment Engine

Rank

3

1

2

4

10

7

5

6

8

9


