Figure 2: VIC Net Revenue Report - Self-Funded Revenue FY 2013 (7/1/12 - 6/30/13)

TOP 10 VIC SERVICES BY GROSS \$ AMOUNT - FY2013

Start Date: 7/1/2012 End Date: 6/30/2013 Source: TPE
Net Revenue

Department	Service Name	Invoice Volume		Portal Fee	VIC Gross Revenue
JUDICIARY	Court Pay	40053		\$3.75	\$150,198.75
DMV	Motor Vehicle Lookups	251211		\$4.00	\$1,004,844.00
DMV	DMV Express	187181		\$1.80	\$336,925.80
DMV	OTC-Payport	45683		2.5%	\$125,286.68
DMV	Reinstatement	8365		\$2.00	\$16,730.00
Public Safety	Criminal Conviction Records	22475		\$2.75	\$61,806.25
TAX	Bizfile	117228		\$1.00	\$117,228.00
TAX	PTTR	10495		\$5.00	\$52,475.00
VDH	Medical Licensing	2519		\$3.00	\$35,239.05
VDH	Medical Licensing M&S		1		\$30,000.00
TOTALS:		685,211			\$1,930,733.53

Source: NIC Payment Engine

Rank	
;	3
	1
2	2
4	4
10)
-	7
į	5
(ô
	3
9	9